Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Ritchie - (867532) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.34
2:30.99
2:34.47
2:36.04
2:38.68

2:50.36

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.04
2:30.99
2:30.34
2:34.47
2:38.68

2:50.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
389
364
353
335
271

WA Pts

353
389
395
364
335
271

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

27/07/14
10/01/15
01/02/14
04/10/15
21/07/13
19/01/13

Date

04/10/15
10/01/15
27/07/14
01/02/14
21/07/13
19/01/13

Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Venue
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Salford

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Salford

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
2
Carnforth 3
2
Carnforth 3
Carnforth 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
3
Carnforth 3
Carnforth 3
Carnforth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



