## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Ritchie - (867532) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.34	395	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:30.99	389	Н	10/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
2:34.47	364	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Carnforth	3
2:36.04	353	Н	04/10/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
2:38.68	335	Н	21/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Carnforth	3
2:50.36	271	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Carnforth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.04	353	Н	04/10/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
2:30.99	389	Н	10/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
2:30.34	395	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:34.47	364	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Carnforth	3
2:38.68	335	Н	21/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Carnforth	3
2:50.36	271	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Carnforth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS